
Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2016 7. Mai 2016

EP
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Liliane Fäs

1 G53.400Jana Ingold 09 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.0 13.250 5.0 13.700 5.5 14.40012.050 15 18 6 1 17.50

2 S52.600Liliane Fäs 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.000 4.5 13.05012.150 11 15 3 5 18.50

3 B52.450Lily Lehmann 08 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.5 14.800 5.0 12.600 4.5 13.15011.900 26 1 24 4 18.00

4 *52.250Dana Jehle 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 12.900 5.5 14.150 4.5 13.00012.200 9 23 2 7 17.50

5 *52.150Jael Abt 09 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.5 13.900 5.0 12.650 5.0 13.25012.350 2 7 23 3 18.50

6 *52.100Samantha Botchway 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 13.800 5.5 13.350 4.0 12.60012.350 2 10 11 10 18.00

7 *51.850Alia Gut 10 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 5.5 14.200 5.0 12.700 4.5 12.90012.050 15 2 21 8 18.00

8 *51.600Lia Schumacher 10 Lenzburg 3.0 5.0 13.700 5.5 14.400 3.5 11.25012.250 7 13 1 31 17.00

9 *51.250Mael Schindler 09 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.0 13.850 5.0 13.050 4.5 12.35012.000 20 9 15 11 17.50

10 *51.200Emely Costa 09 BTV Basel 3.0 5.0 14.000 5.0 13.600 4.0 11.70011.900 26 4 9 20 17.00

11 *51.100Sara Kissling 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 13.800 5.0 13.250 4.0 12.20011.850 29 10 13 13 17.50

*51.100Vivienne Roberts 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 5.0 13.100 5.5 13.650 4.0 12.25012.100 12 20 8 12 17.50

13 *51.050Emi Kröbl 09 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.5 12.650 5.5 13.700 4.5 12.70012.000 20 28 6 9 18.50

14 *50.900Jasmin Görög 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 5.0 13.000 5.0 12.000 5.5 13.90012.000 20 22 29 2 18.50

15 *50.850Samira Mäder 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 4.5 12.900 5.5 13.900 4.0 12.10011.950 24 23 4 14 17.00

16 *50.750Mélanie Prince 08 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.5 13.800 5.0 11.600 4.5 13.05012.300 5 10 34 5 18.00

17 *50.100Jessica Hell 10 BTV Basel 3.0 5.0 13.100 5.0 13.200 3.5 11.30012.500 1 20 14 29 16.50

18 *50.050Ajna Mahmuljin 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 14.000 5.0 12.850 4.0 11.70011.500 45 4 18 20 17.50

19 *49.700Alexia Steffen 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 5.5 12.700 5.0 13.350 4.0 11.60012.050 15 26 11 24 17.50

20 *49.600Vanessa Meister 09 Neuhausen 3.0 5.5 13.900 5.0 12.050 4.0 11.60012.050 15 7 28 24 17.50

21 *49.050Julia  Hoffmann 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 11.800 5.5 13.800 4.0 11.15012.300 5 37 5 32 15.50

22 *48.950Lina Saltenbrock 09 Neuhausen 3.0 5.0 12.700 5.0 12.950 4.0 11.80011.500 45 26 17 18 17.00

23 *48.850Noelia Vergara 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 12.050 5.0 12.800 4.0 11.90012.100 12 34 20 17 16.50

24 *48.700Lija Schmid 09 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.0 12.500 5.5 13.500 4.0 11.05011.650 38 29 10 35 17.50

25 *48.150Jaëlle Küttel 10 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.0 13.150 4.0 11.100 4.0 11.55012.350 2 19 40 27 16.00

26 48.100Ena Born 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.0 12.800 4.0 11.550 4.0 11.65012.100 12 25 35 22 16.00

27 48.050Lynn Fust 09 Wil 3.0 5.0 12.100 5.0 12.700 4.0 11.95011.300 50 32 21 16 17.00

28 47.850Leana, Niedermann 09 Wil 3.0 4.5 12.500 5.0 11.900 4.0 11.55011.900 26 29 30 27 16.50

29 47.800Zoe Binz 10 BTV Bern 3.0 4.5 11.250 5.5 12.850 4.5 12.10011.600 41 42 18 14 17.50

30 47.750Saphira Schlumpf 10 Lenzburg 3.0 5.0 12.400 5.0 11.900 4.5 11.60011.850 29 31 30 24 17.50

31 47.700Naima Grun 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.0 13.300 4.5 10.850 4.0 11.30012.250 7 16 45 29 16.50

32 47.650Valerie Jeitziner 08 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 5.5 14.100 5.0 10.500 3.5 10.85012.200 9 3 50 39 17.00

33 47.400Fatoumata Diallo 10 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.0 13.300 5.0 11.500 3.5 10.55012.050 15 16 36 43 16.50

34 46.850Ronja Brunner 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 14.000 4.0 11.250 3.5 10.60011.000 52 4 37 42 16.00

35 46.600Marah Winter 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 13.700 4.0 11.000 3.5 10.35011.550 43 13 42 45 16.00

36 46.450Yves Zweifel 09 Glarnerland 3.0 5.0 12.050 4.5 11.750 4.0 11.05011.600 41 34 33 35 16.50

37 46.350Elli Fokas 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 4.0 10.750 5.0 12.550 3.5 11.65011.400 48 44 25 22 15.50

38 45.550Amanda Rhyner 09 Glarnerland 3.0 5.0 11.700 4.5 11.200 3.5 10.65012.000 20 38 38 41 16.00

39 45.450Malou Imboden 10 BTV Bern 3.0 5.0 11.550 3.5 10.450 4.0 11.80011.650 38 39 51 18 15.50

40 44.950Hannah Sieber 10 Lenzburg 3.0 5.0 11.950 4.0 10.800 3.5 10.35011.850 29 36 48 45 15.50

41 44.750Naila Urich 10 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 11.100 4.0 10.850 3.5 11.10011.700 37 43 45 34 15.00

42 44.400Ava Wohldmann 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.0 12.100 4.0 10.350 4.0 10.00011.950 24 32 52 49 16.00

43 44.300Daria Rohner 10 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.0 11.500 4.0 10.350 4.0 10.80011.650 38 40 52 40 16.00

44 44.200Anja Imhof 09 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 4.0 11.400 4.5 11.100 3.0 9.85011.850 29 41 40 51 14.50

45 44.150Lena Keller 09 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 9.800 5.5 12.400 3.5 10.95011.000 52 48 26 38 15.00

46 44.000Emma Heitzler 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 9.800 5.0 13.000 3.5 9.40011.800 34 48 16 52 15.00
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47 43.950Jael Besson 09 Neuhausen 3.0 4.5 10.300 5.0 11.150 3.0 11.00011.500 45 45 39 37 15.50

48 42.850Fay Looze 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 4.0 9.000 5.5 10.950 3.5 11.15011.750 35 50 43 32 16.00

42.450Anna  Felser 10 Bienne-Romande 3.0 3.0 8.800 5.0 11.800 3.5 10.55011.300 50 51 32 43 14.50

49 42.450Noemi Jedigarjan 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 9.850 4.0 10.950 3.5 10.10011.550 43 47 43 48 15.00

51 41.200Fabienne Stooss 09 Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 7.500 5.0 12.100 3.0 10.25011.350 49 53 27 47 14.00

52 41.100Leana Küttel 10 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.0 10.100 4.0 10.850 3.0 8.30011.850 29 46 45 53 14.00

53 38.650Lena Schüepp 10 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.0 8.100 4.0 10.650 3.0 8.15011.750 35 52 49 54 13.00

54 36.250Elin Bachmann 10 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 5.150 3.5 10.200 3.0 9.95010.950 54 54 54 50 12.00

EP Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Liliane Fäs

1 G52.600Liliane Fäs 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.000 4.5 13.05012.150 11 15 3 5 18.50

2 S52.250Dana Jehle 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 12.900 5.5 14.150 4.5 13.00012.200 9 23 2 7 17.50

3 B51.600Lia Schumacher 10 Lenzburg 3.0 5.0 13.700 5.5 14.400 3.5 11.25012.250 7 13 1 31 17.00
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P1
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Michèle Bachmann

1 G55.850Maelle Meier 08 Uetendorf / KTZ Bern 3.0 5.5 14.800 5.5 14.450 5.5 14.30012.300 16 1 1 3 19.50

2 S54.850Michèle Gottier 07 Gym Berner Oberland / 3.0 5.5 14.300 5.5 14.200 5.0 13.70012.650 3 4 5 17 19.00

3 B54.500Michèle Bachmann 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.5 14.250 5.5 14.300 4.5 13.25012.700 2 5 2 28 18.50

4 *54.100Schlup Emma 07 Regio Basel / NKL 3.0 5.5 14.350 5.5 13.650 5.5 13.85012.250 19 3 11 13 19.50

5 *53.850Rüfenacht Sina 08 Regio Basel / NKL 3.0 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.500 5.5 14.50012.100 29 10 14 2 19.50

6 *53.700Bitterlin Ella 07 Regio Basel / NKL 3.0 5.5 14.200 5.5 12.850 5.5 14.25012.400 13 6 28 4 19.50

7 *53.450Lilica Ishibashi 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.5 13.500 5.5 14.250 5.5 13.55012.150 24 11 4 22 19.50

8 *53.050Jorina Rutishauser 06 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 5.5 13.400 5.5 13.900 5.5 13.80011.950 40 13 8 15 19.50

9 *52.950Lou-Anne Citherlet 07 RLZ Rüti / Kutu Neerac 3.0 5.5 13.200 5.5 13.050 5.5 14.10012.600 4 17 24 7 19.50

10 *52.850Svenja Werthmüller 08 TV Hinwil 3.0 5.5 13.050 5.5 13.450 5.5 14.10012.250 19 19 17 7 19.50

11 *52.750Leandra Sergi 07 RLZO / TZZ 3.0 5.5 12.800 5.0 13.250 5.5 14.20012.500 7 22 21 5 19.00

12 *52.650Lia Sierra 07 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 5.5 13.450 5.5 13.900 4.5 12.90012.400 13 12 8 36 18.50

13 *52.300Mia Oberli 07 Gym Berner Oberland / 3.0 5.5 12.150 5.5 13.850 5.5 14.10012.200 22 33 10 7 19.50

14 *52.200Zaïna Grandjean 07 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 5.5 13.900 5.5 13.300 4.5 12.70012.300 16 9 19 43 18.50

15 *52.150Elynne Sanwald 07 RLZO / TZFF/TSV Engel 3.0 4.5 13.400 4.5 13.200 4.5 13.15012.400 13 13 23 31 16.50

16 *51.800Maja Joos 07 BTV Basel / NKL 3.0 5.5 14.400 5.5 13.500 4.5 11.40012.500 7 2 14 79 18.50

17 *51.550Kaja Aurich 07 RLZO / TZFF/STV Will 3.0 4.5 12.650 4.5 13.000 5.5 13.90012.000 33 25 25 12 17.50

18 *51.500Laura Horat 08 RLZ Rüti / Altdorf 3.0 5.5 12.750 4.5 12.550 5.5 13.65012.550 5 23 32 20 18.50

19 *51.450Sara Romano 07 GEM Mendrisiotto 3.0 5.5 12.900 5.5 12.500 5.5 14.20011.850 49 21 36 5 19.50

20 *51.400Zoé Strub 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.5 13.300 4.5 12.100 5.5 13.85012.150 24 16 50 13 18.50

21 *51.350Salma Demuth 07 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 5.5 12.200 5.5 13.650 4.5 13.00012.500 7 32 11 34 18.50

22 *51.100Emma Barbe 07 AGG-GAF / Chêne 3.0 5.5 14.100 4.5 12.050 4.5 12.45012.500 7 7 53 51 17.50

23 *51.050Luna Gut 08 Gym Berner Oberland / 3.0 5.5 13.400 4.5 12.200 4.5 12.95012.500 7 13 45 35 17.50

24 *50.900Prabh Singh 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.0 12.250 4.5 12.400 5.5 14.10012.150 24 31 42 7 18.00

25 *50.850Giulia Cortesi 07 TV Horgen 3.0 4.0 12.150 5.5 12.550 5.5 13.70012.450 12 33 32 17 18.00

26 *50.500Shannon Merkel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.5 11.900 4.5 13.550 4.5 12.80012.250 19 37 13 38 17.50

27 *50.200Lou Losey 07 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.0 11.700 5.5 13.500 5.5 13.10011.900 45 40 14 33 18.00

28 *49.650Samira Raffin 08 RLZ Rüti / ZH-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 11.150 5.5 13.950 4.5 12.60011.950 40 48 7 48 17.50

29 *49.600Kim Bernhardsgrütter 08 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 4.5 13.000 4.0 10.700 5.5 14.05011.850 49 20 85 11 17.00

30 *49.400Mira Stalder 07 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 11.850 4.5 12.000 5.5 13.55012.000 33 38 55 22 17.00

31 *49.300Deborah Gossweiler 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 12.700 5.5 12.500 4.0 12.20011.900 45 24 36 65 17.00

32 *49.250Lucie  Schnorf 07 CC Fribourg / GASF Ro 3.0 4.5 12.650 4.5 11.750 4.5 12.75012.100 29 25 62 40 16.50

33 *49.100Noelia Haider 07 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 12.000 5.5 11.100 5.5 13.80012.200 22 36 78 15 18.00

34 *49.000Jessica  Hörler 07 RLZO / TZFF 3.0 4.5 11.400 4.0 11.250 5.5 13.55012.800 1 43 71 22 17.00

*49.000Annika Weissörtel 08 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 12.600 5.5 12.450 4.5 12.65011.300 82 27 39 47 18.50

36 *48.850Timea Bähler 07 Uetendorf 3.0 4.0 10.850 5.0 12.450 5.5 13.55012.000 33 55 39 22 17.50

37 *48.800Julie Giaude 07 AGG-GAF / Lancy 3.0 4.0 12.050 5.5 12.550 4.5 12.40011.800 54 35 32 55 17.00

38 *48.700Livia Stöckli 07 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 11.800 5.5 11.450 5.5 13.70011.750 60 39 66 17 19.50

39 *48.650Amélie Ledermann 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.5 13.200 4.5 11.350 4.5 12.25011.850 49 17 68 63 16.50

40 *48.400Aurora Battiato 07 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 11.350 5.5 12.100 5.5 13.25011.700 63 45 50 28 18.00

41 *48.350Sanoe Greuter 08 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 4.0 11.000 5.5 13.400 4.5 12.50011.450 75 51 18 50 17.00

42 *48.200Alexandra  Koch 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.5 12.350 5.5 12.050 3.5 11.25012.550 5 29 53 81 16.50

*48.200Julie Schmid 07 Neuhausen 3.0 4.5 11.250 4.5 11.900 5.0 12.75012.300 16 47 58 40 17.00

44 *48.050Michelle Schreiber 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.0 11.150 5.5 13.300 4.0 11.85011.750 60 48 19 69 16.50

45 *47.850Giada Merlo 08 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.0 10.250 4.5 12.550 4.5 13.15011.900 45 58 32 31 16.00

46 *47.700Ava Drak 07 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 11.100 5.5 12.300 5.5 12.90011.400 78 50 43 36 18.00
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47 *47.600Saskia Steffen 07 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 4.0 11.400 4.5 12.000 4.5 12.70011.500 72 43 55 43 16.00

48 *47.550Jasmin Niedermann 07 Wil 3.0 4.0 10.600 5.5 12.500 4.5 12.45012.000 33 56 36 51 17.00

49 *47.450Nora Bürgin 07 TV Rüti 3.0 4.0 10.950 4.5 12.150 4.5 12.30012.050 31 52 47 61 16.00

50 *47.200Mia Christensen 06 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 4.0 11.700 4.5 11.250 4.5 12.45011.800 54 40 71 51 16.00

*47.200Ayleen Dudler 08 TV Hinwil 3.0 4.0 10.950 4.5 12.200 4.5 12.55011.500 72 52 45 49 16.00

52 *47.100Thieler Mikaela 07 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 10.300 5.5 12.950 4.5 12.40011.450 75 57 26 55 17.00

53 *47.000Lina Ben Dhia 07 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 4.0 10.050 5.5 12.750 4.5 12.40011.800 54 60 30 55 17.00

54 *46.950Alessia Anderes 07 Wil 3.0 4.0 11.450 4.5 11.200 4.5 12.45011.850 49 42 76 51 16.00

55 *46.850Melanie Bosshard 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 9.350 5.5 13.250 5.5 13.45010.800104 65 21 27 18.00

56 *46.250Layla Russenberger 07 Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 8.900 4.5 12.150 5.5 13.60011.600 67 70 47 21 16.50

57 *45.650Jada Hamilton 08 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 4.5 10.200 4.5 10.950 4.5 12.35012.150 24 59 81 58 16.50

58 *45.600Emilia Meili 08 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 3.5 9.500 4.0 11.350 5.5 13.50011.250 88 64 68 26 16.00

59 *45.500Saalome Walker 07 Altdorf 3.0 4.0 11.300 4.0 10.050 4.5 12.25011.900 45 46 100 63 15.50

60 *45.400Amélie Luginbühl 07 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 9.300 4.5 11.950 4.5 12.35011.800 54 66 57 58 15.50

*45.400Kiara Raffin 08 RLZ Rüti / ZH-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 10.900 4.5 12.250 4.0 11.95010.300113 54 44 68 15.50

62 *45.350Adele Le Mentec 08 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 4.0 9.550 4.5 12.700 4.0 11.80011.300 82 62 31 70 15.50

63 *45.000Alina Küpfer 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 9.550 4.5 12.950 4.5 11.10011.400 78 62 26 85 16.00

64 44.650Martina Perez Rossotti 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 8.100 4.5 12.450 4.0 12.10012.000 33 90 39 67 15.50

65 44.450Elin Jörger 07 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 3.5 8.850 4.5 11.750 3.5 11.70012.150 24 71 62 71 14.50

66 43.700Angela Penisi 08 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.0 8.350 4.5 12.150 3.5 11.40011.800 54 84 47 79 14.00

43.700Marie-Sophie Tappolet 08 TV Rüti 3.0 4.0 8.700 4.5 11.250 4.5 12.35011.400 78 73 71 58 16.00

68 43.600Anna Schori 08 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 8.650 4.5 10.450 5.5 13.20011.300 82 74 92 30 16.00

69 43.550Annika Altorfer 07 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.5 11.650 4.5 12.30011.100 93 80 65 61 15.50

70 43.350Maura Adinegoro 08 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 11.750 4.0 11.15011.850 49 75 62 83 15.00

71 43.150Emilie Veyrassat 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 11.900 3.5 11.00011.650 65 75 58 88 14.50

72 42.950Dunia Tamim 08 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 9.300 4.5 11.250 3.0 10.45011.950 40 66 71 99 14.50

73 42.750Juliette Vogel 07 BTV Basel 3.0 3.5 9.300 4.5 9.850 4.5 11.65011.950 40 66 104 72 15.50

74 42.700Nina Urich 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.5 10.600 5.0 12.70011.950 40 104 86 43 16.00

75 42.500Svenja Ribic 08 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.5 12.100 3.5 10.55011.550 71 86 50 94 14.50

76 42.400Layna Heins 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 3.5 7.650 4.5 11.000 4.0 12.15011.600 67 103 80 66 15.00

77 42.250Joya Dübi 09 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 8.550 4.0 10.200 4.5 11.50012.000 33 78 96 75 15.00

78 42.150Leana Hedinger 08 TV Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 9.650 4.5 10.500 3.0 10.00012.000 33 61 90 106 14.00

79 42.050Milena Bürki 07 BTV Basel 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.5 10.800 4.5 11.10011.650 65 80 83 85 15.50

42.050Natasha Kaluperuma de 09 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 8.150 4.5 11.050 4.5 11.50011.350 81 89 79 75 15.50

81 41.850Dora Kammer 08 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 8.100 4.5 11.400 4.0 10.55011.800 54 90 67 94 15.00

41.850Katie Knecht 08 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.0 9.650 5.5 12.70012.050 31 104 109 43 16.00

41.850Viktorie Velhartickà 07 SFG Lugano 3.0 3.0 6.250 5.5 12.800 4.0 11.20011.600 67 115 29 82 15.50

84 41.800Elena Zeltner 08 TV Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 8.450 4.0 10.150 4.5 11.60011.600 67 83 98 73 15.00

85 41.750Zoe Gisler 07 Altdorf 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.5 11.250 4.0 10.95011.250 88 86 71 89 15.00

86 41.350Joana Grossenbacher 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 10.550 4.0 10.50011.700 63 75 89 98 15.00

87 41.250Emily Moore 07 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 9.100 4.5 10.750 3.5 10.55010.850103 69 84 94 14.50

88 41.150Lejla Sadikaj 07 RLZO / Turnfabrik 0.0 4.0 12.300 5.5 14.300 5.5 14.5500.000119 30 2 1 15.00

89 41.050Ladina Hauser 08 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 8.000 4.5 10.500 4.0 11.45011.100 93 94 90 77 15.00

90 40.350Michelle Kessler 08 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 8.850 4.0 8.750 4.5 11.45011.300 82 71 116 77 15.00

91 40.300Jana Artico 07 BTV Basel 3.0 3.5 7.850 5.5 11.150 3.5 10.85010.450111 95 77 91 15.50

92 40.050Jaël Zumbühl 08 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 7.800 4.0 10.250 4.0 10.25011.750 60 97 95 103 14.50
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93 39.900Leila Heinzer 07 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 8.200 4.0 10.350 3.5 10.55010.800104 88 94 94 14.00

94 39.750Christine Droganova 07 Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 7.750 4.0 10.150 3.5 10.75011.100 93 98 98 92 14.00

39.750Romy Karg 07 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 7.700 4.5 10.900 2.5 9.85011.300 82 102 82 108 13.50

96 39.650Morin Eugster 08 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 7.250 4.5 10.200 4.0 11.10011.100 93 108 96 85 15.00

97 39.600Mariza Bakogiannis 08 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.0 9.900 3.0 10.15011.050 98 80 103 104 13.50

98 39.350Lindsay Clerc 08 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.0 7.750 4.0 9.950 4.5 10.65011.000100 98 102 93 14.50

99 39.250Célia Dirren 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 0.0 5.5 12.500 5.5 14.000 4.5 12.7500.000119 28 6 40 15.50

100 39.050Valeria Romer 08 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 7.200 4.0 9.700 4.0 11.55010.600109 109 107 74 14.50

101 38.950Jeanne Duss 08 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 8.550 4.0 9.800 4.0 9.40011.200 90 78 106 110 14.50

102 38.800Ronja Lehmann 08 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 8.350 4.0 9.250 3.5 10.30010.900102 84 113 101 14.00

103 38.750Frida Henzi 07 SFG Lugano 0.0 5.5 14.100 4.5 11.850 4.5 12.8000.000119 7 60 38 14.50

104 38.650Michelle Huber 08 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 7.050 4.5 10.600 4.0 10.05010.950101 110 86 105 15.00

105 38.600Lia Sturny 08 FSG Freiburgia / CC Fri 3.0 3.5 6.850 4.5 9.650 4.0 10.90011.200 90 112 109 90 15.00

106 38.100Lila Michel 07 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 7.000 4.0 10.600 4.5 10.35010.150114 111 86 100 15.00

38.100Nura Oesch 08 RLZ Rüti / TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.5 11.800 3.5 9.3009.550117 104 61 111 14.50

108 37.800Soraya Bürki 09 BTV Basel 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.0 9.650 3.5 10.3009.800115 92 109 101 14.00

109 37.400Caitlin Gordon 07 Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 5.600 4.5 10.450 3.5 9.85011.500 72 116 92 108 14.00

110 37.350Léonie Saxer 06 Weiningen 3.0 3.5 6.350 4.0 9.700 3.0 10.00011.300 82 113 107 106 13.50

111 37.050Elin Grossenbacher 08 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 8.050 4.0 10.000 3.0 9.2009.800115 92 101 113 13.00

112 36.950Lucy Häseli 08 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.0 9.550 2.0 8.90011.050 98 104 112 114 12.50

113 35.950Annik Neumann 07 BTV Basel 3.0 3.0 7.850 4.5 9.000 3.0 7.65011.450 75 95 114 117 13.50

114 35.350Eva Pedretscher 06 Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 5.400 4.5 11.350 2.5 7.40011.200 90 119 68 119 13.00

115 35.150Nora Devaux 08 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 7.750 4.0 8.450 3.5 8.15010.800104 98 118 116 14.00

116 34.550Silja Golob 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 3.0 4.950 3.5 7.350 4.0 11.15011.100 93 120 121 83 13.50

117 34.150Elisa-Rosa Notari 07 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 6.300 3.5 8.050 3.5 9.25010.550110 114 119 112 13.50

118 32.750Amandine  Christen 08 Bienne-Romande 3.0 3.0 5.550 3.5 7.750 3.0 8.75010.700107 118 120 115 12.50

119 31.900Noémie Oliveira 07 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.0 5.600 3.5 8.900 2.0 6.95010.450111 116 115 120 11.50

120 30.100Alina Ribeli 08 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 4.800 4.0 8.550 2.0 6.05010.700107 121 117 122 12.00

121 28.550Ava Smith 08 btv Luzern 3.0 3.0 4.700 3.5 7.050 3.0 7.5009.300118 122 122 118 12.50

122 24.550Anina Gmür 08 Glarnerland 0.0 3.5 7.750 4.0 9.850 3.0 6.9500.000119 98 104 120 10.50

P1 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Michèle Bachmann

Patronat

1 G54.500Michèle Bachmann 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.514.250 5.5 14.300 4.513.25012.700 2 5 2 28 18.50

2 S51.400Zoé Strub 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.513.300 4.5 12.100 5.513.85012.150 24 16 50 13 18.50

3 B50.900Prabh Singh 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.012.250 4.5 12.400 5.514.10012.150 24 31 42 7 18.00
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P2
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Daria Hartmann

1 G55.800Melanie Strässle 06 RLZ Rüti / TV Rüti 3.0 5.5 14.800 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.15012.500 1 1 5 13 19.50

2 S55.550Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg / RLZ 3.0 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.50012.350 2 5 5 3 19.50

S55.550Valentina Shkodra 06 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.5 14.550 5.5 14.100 5.5 14.70012.200 10 2 8 1 19.50

4 *55.500Aimee A.L. Meyer 06 RLZ Rüti / ZH-Oerlikon 3.0 5.5 14.400 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.25012.350 2 4 2 9 19.50

5 *55.150Jasmin Venhoda 06 Stein-Fricktal / RLZ 3.0 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.400 5.5 14.20012.200 10 5 4 12 19.50

6 *55.050Yuki Mangold 06 RLZ Rüti / ZH-Oerlikon 3.0 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.300 5.5 14.10012.300 5 5 7 16 19.50

7 *54.850Chiara Betschart 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.5 14.500 5.5 13.500 5.5 14.50012.350 2 3 17 3 19.50

8 *54.450Lara De Russi 06 Regio Basel / NKL 3.0 5.0 13.000 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.65012.300 5 12 2 2 19.00

9 *53.800Camille D'Aprile 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.0 12.600 5.5 14.750 5.5 14.35012.100 15 16 1 8 19.00

10 *53.500Diana Rose Willemin 06 AGG-GAF / Lancy 3.0 5.5 13.000 5.5 13.700 5.5 14.50012.300 5 12 14 3 19.50

11 *53.350Giorgia Gusmini 06 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.5 13.100 5.0 13.500 5.5 14.50012.250 9 10 17 3 19.00

12 *52.900Lana Azhan 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.5 13.250 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.25012.000 21 8 20 9 19.50

13 *52.350Chiara Giubellini 06 Obersiggenthal / RLZ 3.0 5.0 12.650 5.5 13.000 5.5 14.50012.200 10 15 25 3 19.00

14 *52.000Leandra Bär 06 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 5.0 12.850 5.5 13.550 5.5 13.70011.900 26 14 15 24 19.00

15 *51.950Giulia Oddo 06 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.5 12.550 5.5 13.550 5.5 14.00011.850 31 17 15 17 19.50

*51.950Cecily Todd 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 12.000 5.5 13.800 5.5 14.15012.000 21 21 11 13 19.00

17 *51.900Sara Muñoz 06 AGG-GAF / Lancy 3.0 5.5 13.050 5.5 12.900 5.5 13.80012.150 14 11 27 20 19.50

18 *51.550Bernadette Fries 05 Weiningen 3.0 4.5 11.950 5.5 13.800 5.5 13.90011.900 26 22 11 18 18.50

19 *51.500Vanessa Hügli 05 Regio Basel / NKL 3.0 4.0 11.650 5.5 14.100 5.5 14.25011.500 54 25 8 9 18.00

20 *51.200Selina Knöpfel 05 TZFF / STV Bütschwi 3.0 5.0 13.150 5.5 12.350 5.5 13.60012.100 15 9 32 29 19.00

21 *51.150Hannah Neumann 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 12.400 5.5 13.250 5.5 13.70011.800 37 18 23 24 19.00

22 *50.800Alissa Hanselmann 05 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 4.0 11.600 5.5 14.100 5.5 13.45011.650 46 26 8 36 18.00

23 *50.350Olivia Zivkovic 06 AGG-GAF / GAV 3.0 5.5 12.400 5.0 12.300 5.5 13.80011.850 31 18 33 20 19.00

24 *50.250Isabella Ron 06 RTZ Ticino / US Ascona 3.0 4.5 10.950 5.0 13.150 5.5 14.15012.000 21 30 24 13 18.00

25 *49.900Ronja Gera 05 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 4.5 10.250 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.60012.300 5 37 13 29 18.50

26 *49.350Leandra Knüsel 05 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 4.0 11.700 5.0 12.250 5.5 13.50011.900 26 24 35 33 17.50

27 *49.150Ariana Knebel 05 TV Hinwil 3.0 3.5 10.300 5.5 13.450 5.5 13.20012.200 10 36 19 39 17.50

28 *48.550Lia Zuber 06 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 5.0 12.200 4.0 11.500 5.5 13.40011.450 57 20 42 37 17.50

29 *48.500Jil Lang 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.5 11.750 5.5 11.550 5.5 13.20012.000 21 23 41 39 19.50

30 *48.300Jasmin Hirvelä 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 10.800 5.5 12.300 5.5 13.50011.700 41 32 33 33 19.00

31 *48.150Jasmin Strebel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.5 9.450 5.5 13.350 5.5 13.70011.650 46 45 21 24 18.50

32 *47.900Lena Wagner 06 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 3.0 10.050 4.0 12.100 5.5 13.65012.100 15 39 36 27 15.50

33 *47.550Madleina Pajarola 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.5 10.000 5.5 12.700 5.0 13.00011.850 31 40 28 43 18.00

34 *47.400Amélie Mayor 05 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 3.5 9.250 5.5 13.300 5.0 13.00011.850 31 50 22 43 17.00

35 *46.850Melina Ressenterra 05 Wil 3.0 3.5 11.050 4.0 10.700 5.5 13.75011.350 60 29 46 22 16.00

36 *46.750Naja Greuter 05 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 4.0 11.300 3.5 10.300 5.5 13.05012.100 15 27 51 41 16.00

37 *46.450Sarai Collado Navarro 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 8.950 5.0 12.050 5.5 13.40012.050 19 56 37 37 16.00

38 *46.400Aline Schöpfer 05 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 4.0 11.200 5.0 11.450 5.0 11.90011.850 31 28 44 59 17.00

39 *46.350Aline Hug 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 10.400 5.5 11.800 5.5 12.40011.750 40 34 38 53 17.50

40 *46.050Reina Nakamura 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 9.250 5.5 11.400 5.5 13.50011.900 26 50 45 33 18.50

41 *45.100Jamie Ortega 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.850 5.5 12.400 5.5 12.75011.100 76 57 30 47 17.50

42 *45.050Noelia Küttel 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 9.350 3.5 10.350 5.0 13.65011.700 41 48 49 27 15.00

43 *44.600Natalie Bosshard 06 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 10.350 4.0 10.050 5.5 12.60011.600 49 35 57 49 17.00

44 *44.300Carmela Nocita 05 Wil 3.0 3.0 10.250 3.5 8.650 5.5 13.60011.800 37 37 74 29 15.00

45 *44.100Joya Lienberger 05 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 4.5 9.500 5.5 12.950 4.0 10.55011.100 76 43 26 68 17.00

*44.100Vanessa Zimmermann 05 Weiningen 3.0 3.5 10.750 4.0 9.650 5.0 12.15011.550 51 33 65 55 15.50
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47 *44.000Milena Vieitez 06 TZFF / STV Schwarzenb 3.0 3.5 9.400 5.5 12.550 5.5 13.0509.000 85 47 29 41 17.50

48 43.950Leonie Eichenberger 05 Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 9.450 3.5 9.450 5.0 13.00012.050 19 45 66 43 14.50

49 43.900Lorena Messerli 05 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 2.5 8.500 4.0 11.650 5.0 12.40011.350 60 65 40 53 14.50

50 43.800Kim Rozmann 04 BTV Basel 3.0 2.5 9.000 4.0 11.500 4.0 11.65011.650 46 55 42 60 13.50

51 43.700Aline Fäs 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 10.900 4.0 9.400 4.5 12.05011.350 60 31 67 56 16.00

52 43.350Jana Friedli 05 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 3.0 8.450 3.5 9.800 5.5 13.75011.350 60 66 61 22 15.00

43.350Lorena Setz 06 Neuhausen 3.0 2.5 8.700 3.5 10.200 5.5 12.60011.850 31 59 54 49 14.50

54 43.050Greta Gruosso 05 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 8.700 4.0 10.550 5.0 12.00011.800 37 59 47 57 14.50

55 42.700Maé Santisi 05 FSG Montreux 3.0 3.0 9.350 2.5 8.250 5.5 13.60011.500 54 48 77 29 14.00

56 42.450Orianne  Pache 06 CC Fribourg / GASF Ro 3.0 2.5 9.050 3.5 9.800 4.5 12.45011.150 75 54 61 52 13.50

57 42.200Leonie Setz 06 Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 7.600 3.5 10.300 5.5 12.70011.600 49 74 51 48 15.00

58 42.000Frida Zgraggen 06 TV Horgen 3.0 3.0 9.200 3.5 9.950 4.5 11.15011.700 41 52 59 65 14.00

59 41.700Ileya Baumgartner 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.0 9.500 3.0 8.850 4.0 11.35012.000 21 43 72 62 14.00

60 41.350Jaël Barghorn 04 TV Horgen 3.0 3.0 8.800 3.5 10.150 4.5 11.30011.100 76 58 55 63 14.00

61 41.300Chloé Gerber 05 CC Fribourg / GASF Ro 3.0 3.0 9.750 2.5 7.650 4.5 12.00011.900 26 42 82 57 13.00

62 41.000Lea Haase 06 Stein-Fricktal / RLZ 3.0 1.5 5.050 4.0 11.750 5.5 12.50011.700 41 86 39 51 14.00

63 40.900Rebecca Prigione 06 SFG Lugano 3.0 3.5 7.650 3.0 9.200 5.0 12.95011.100 76 73 68 46 14.50

64 40.850Elena Kamber 04 BTV Basel 3.0 2.5 8.600 3.5 9.800 4.0 10.90011.550 51 62 61 66 13.00

65 40.450Roya Kuster 06 TV Rüti 3.0 2.5 8.550 4.0 10.350 3.5 10.30011.250 68 63 49 72 13.00

66 40.150Sophie Ann Kormann 06 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 3.0 7.600 4.0 10.400 4.0 10.70011.450 57 74 48 67 14.00

67 39.650Vanessa Bigler 05 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 8.550 3.5 9.800 3.5 10.10011.200 73 63 61 76 12.50

68 39.550Felina Kuster 06 TV Rüti 3.0 2.5 9.100 3.0 8.600 3.5 10.30011.550 51 53 75 72 12.00

69 38.900Lexi Kane 04 BTV Basel 3.0 2.5 8.250 3.5 10.000 3.0 9.40011.250 68 68 58 78 12.00

70 38.800Alenya Zehnder 05 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 3.0 7.800 3.0 8.000 4.0 11.30011.700 41 72 78 63 13.00

71 38.700Taïs Ducrest 05 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.5 7.500 3.5 10.150 4.0 10.35010.700 82 76 55 71 13.00

72 38.350Chiara Anderes 06 Wil 3.0 3.0 8.000 3.0 8.950 4.0 10.40011.000 80 69 71 69 13.00

73 37.950Noémi Seiz 06 Bülach 3.0 2.5 7.050 3.5 8.350 5.5 11.55011.000 80 77 76 61 14.50

74 37.400Lynn Rüegg 05 TV Hinwil 3.0 2.5 7.850 3.0 9.200 4.0 9.15011.200 73 70 68 79 12.50

75 36.700Nyah Ducrest 05 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.5 5.950 3.0 9.150 3.5 10.30011.300 65 82 70 72 12.00

76 36.550Lara Kilchhofer 04 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 8.650 3.5 9.850 3.0 6.70011.350 60 61 60 85 12.00

77 36.250Solène  Perrenoud 06 Bienne-Romande 3.0 2.5 6.850 3.5 10.300 3.0 8.85010.250 84 78 51 80 12.00

78 36.200Ivana  Schmuki 06 RLZO / ZTFF/STV Schw 0.0 3.0 9.900 5.5 12.400 5.5 13.9000.000 86 41 30 18 14.00

79 35.650Lucie Dürr 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 6.400 3.5 7.750 4.0 10.20011.300 65 81 81 75 13.50

80 34.900Amaya Eggimann 05 btv Luzern 3.0 2.5 8.300 2.5 7.800 3.0 7.55011.250 68 67 79 83 11.00

81 34.600Manon  Lenweiter 06 CC Fribourg / Cugy-Ves 3.0 2.0 5.750 2.5 7.200 4.5 10.40011.250 68 83 84 69 12.00

82 34.100Magali Keller 06 TV Rüti 3.0 2.5 6.700 3.5 8.800 3.0 7.20011.400 59 79 73 84 12.00

83 34.000Sanaé  Marmy 06 CC Fribourg / Cugy-Ves 3.0 2.0 5.450 3.0 7.800 3.5 9.45011.300 65 84 79 77 11.50

84 32.800Ella Decking 06 btv Luzern 3.0 2.5 7.850 3.0 6.850 2.0 6.60011.500 54 70 85 87 10.50

85 32.350Clara Cuennet 04 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.5 5.400 2.5 7.600 4.5 8.80010.550 83 85 83 81 12.50

86 32.100Anja Stirnimann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 6.500 2.0 5.550 3.5 8.80011.250 68 80 87 81 11.00

87 15.450Bianca Vincent 06 btv Luzern 0.0 1.5 2.400 2.5 6.350 2.5 6.7000.000 86 87 86 85 6.50
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P2 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Daria Hartmann

1 G55.550Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 5.514.350 5.5 14.350 5.514.50012.350 2 5 5 3 19.50

2 S55.150Jasmin Venhoda 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.514.350 5.5 14.400 5.514.20012.200 10 5 4 12 19.50

3 B52.900Lana Azhan 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.513.250 5.5 13.400 5.514.25012.000 21 8 20 9 19.50
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P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Malina Blum

1 G53.575Martina Eisenegger 05 RLZ Rüti / TV Rüti 4.5 5.0 13.400 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.40012.375 7 8 4 13.0 19.75

2 S53.375Malina Blum 05 Lenzburg / RLZ 4.5 5.0 13.950 5.5 13.650 5.5 13.10012.675 4 3 3 113.0 19.75

3 B52.925Clémence  Gobet 05 CC Fribourg / RLZ Bern 3.0 5.5 13.800 5.5 13.250 5.5 13.65012.225 9 5 7 73.0 19.50

4 *52.700Shana Tognini 05 RTZ Ticino / SFG Bellin 4.5 4.5 11.600 5.5 13.900 5.5 14.30012.900 1 18 2 23.0 19.25

5 *52.450Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg / RLZ 4.5 5.5 14.850 5.5 12.600 5.0 12.25012.750 2 1 12 173.0 19.75

6 *52.250Sarla Shirotori 05 AGG-GAF / Versoix 3.0 4.0 12.450 5.5 14.100 5.5 13.95011.750 26 10 1 53.0 18.00

7 *51.925Aisha Demuth 05 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 5.0 13.850 5.5 12.350 5.5 13.80011.925 14 4 16 63.0 19.00

8 *51.775Fiona Heinzmann 05 Uetendorf / KTZ Bern 4.5 5.0 14.000 5.5 12.200 5.0 12.90012.675 4 2 18 123.0 19.25

9 *51.725Corina Erdin 05 Obersiggenthal / RLZ 4.5 5.0 11.900 5.5 13.350 5.5 14.05012.425 6 14 5 33.0 19.75

10 *51.675Masha Demiri 05 RLZ Rüti / TV Rüti 4.5 5.0 13.800 5.5 13.050 4.5 12.45012.375 7 5 9 153.0 18.75

11 *51.525Alina Knöpfel 04 TZFF / TV Lütisburg 3.0 5.0 12.800 5.5 12.600 5.5 14.00012.125 11 9 12 43.0 19.00

12 *51.300Maral Kasparyan 04 SFG Lugano 4.5 5.5 12.450 5.5 12.950 5.5 13.15012.750 2 10 10 103.0 20.25

13 *50.625Anna Jill Sonderegger 05 RLZ Rüti / ZH-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 12.100 5.5 13.200 5.5 13.45011.875 18 12 8 83.0 19.00

14 *48.275Anna Huber 04 TZFF / STV Oberbüren 3.0 5.0 13.600 4.5 11.500 5.5 11.30011.875 18 7 22 263.0 18.00

15 *48.100Tabea Hug 05 Obersiggenthal / RLZ 3.0 4.5 11.850 5.5 12.300 5.0 12.10011.850 21 15 17 183.0 18.00

16 *47.875Letizia Crivelli 05 RTZ Ticino / SFG Lugan 3.0 3.0 11.800 5.5 12.800 4.5 11.80011.475 35 16 11 193.0 16.00

17 *47.300Corina Paglia 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.5 12.050 4.5 11.000 5.5 12.30011.950 13 13 27 163.0 17.50

18 *46.950Taïs  Canzillon 05 CC Fribourg / Cugy-Ves 3.0 3.0 10.450 5.5 13.350 5.5 11.45011.700 27 26 5 253.0 17.00

19 *46.875Raja Jordi 04 Uetendorf / KTZ Bern 3.0 4.0 10.450 4.5 11.850 5.5 12.70011.875 18 26 20 143.0 17.00

20 *46.125Anaïs Dozio 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 3.0 11.150 4.5 10.250 5.5 12.90011.825 23 22 32 123.0 16.00

21 46.100Lucia Alvarez Guillamo 05 AGG-GAF / Lancy 3.0 3.5 11.650 4.5 11.050 5.5 11.70011.700 27 17 25 213.0 16.50

22 45.650Michelle Brantschen 05 Aigle 3.0 3.5 11.250 5.5 11.550 5.0 11.50011.350 37 20 21 233.0 17.00

23 45.050Shania  Linder 05 CC Fribourg / GASF Ro 3.0 3.0 10.350 5.5 12.400 5.5 10.90011.400 36 28 14 273.0 17.00

24 44.475Lena Käser 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 9.700 4.5 11.050 5.5 11.80011.925 14 30 25 193.0 16.00

25 44.200Celina  Aurich 04 RLZO / TZFF/STV Will 3.0 4.0 11.550 4.0 9.800 5.0 11.50011.350 37 19 35 233.0 16.00

26 43.850Jana Vogl 04 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 3.5 9.250 5.5 11.900 4.5 10.55012.150 10 31 19 283.0 16.50

27 42.175Livia Misic 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 10.500 4.0 11.200 3.5 9.35011.125 39 25 24 323.0 14.00

28 41.950Réa  Kolly 04 CC Fribourg / Freiburgi 3.0 3.0 7.950 4.5 10.400 5.5 11.70011.900 16 35 30 213.0 16.00

29 41.900Selina Lu 04 Lenzburg 3.0 4.0 11.200 4.5 9.400 4.0 9.30012.000 12 21 36 333.0 15.50

30 41.425Gianna Verrilli 04 Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 10.600 4.0 10.000 4.0 9.00011.825 23 24 33 343.0 14.50

31 41.400Moira Cristina Fuchs 03 Regio Basel 3.0 3.0 9.250 5.5 11.000 4.5 10.05011.100 40 31 27 293.0 16.00

32 40.850Zoe Dannmeyer 03 Regio Basel 3.0 3.5 9.900 4.0 10.450 5.0 8.70011.800 25 29 29 363.0 15.50

33 40.050Michelle Jenny 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 10.700 4.0 7.700 4.5 10.05011.600 30 23 40 293.0 15.00

34 39.850Lenny Ramos-Da Veiga 05 FSG Montreux 3.0 2.0 6.700 4.5 11.300 4.0 10.00011.850 21 38 23 313.0 13.50

35 39.825Shana Leopold 05 RLZ Rüti / Satus-Uster 0.0 3.0 8.200 5.5 12.400 5.5 13.4005.825 41 33 14 93.0 15.50

36 37.450Valeria Sennhauser 04 Wil 3.0 2.5 7.050 4.0 10.350 1.5 8.35011.700 27 37 31 373.0 11.00

37 36.900Alina Obrist 04 Lenzburg 3.0 2.0 8.000 4.0 9.950 3.0 7.40011.550 31 34 34 393.0 12.00

38 35.975Carole Freiburghaus 04 Wünnewil 3.0 2.0 7.750 4.5 7.850 4.0 8.85011.525 33 36 39 353.0 13.50

39 30.700Sheryn Hussain 04 Aigle 3.0 2.0 5.750 4.0 8.000 2.5 5.40011.550 31 40 38 403.0 11.50

40 28.350Fiona Fasel 04 Wünnewil 3.0 0.0 0.000 3.5 8.150 3.0 8.30011.900 16 41 37 383.0 9.50

41 18.200Célia Dupertuis 04 FSG Montreux 3.0 2.0 6.700 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.00011.500 34 38 41 413.0 5.00
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P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Malina Blum

P3 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Malina Blum

1 G53.375Malina Blum 05 Lenzburg 4.5 5.013.950 5.5 13.650 5.513.10012.675 4 3 3 113.0 19.75

2 S52.450Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg 4.5 5.514.850 5.5 12.600 5.012.25012.750 2 1 12 173.0 19.75

3 B51.725Corina Erdin 05 Obersiggenthal 4.5 5.011.900 5.5 13.350 5.514.05012.425 6 14 5 33.0 19.75
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P4
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G56.550Lena Bickel 04 RTZ Ticino / SFG Morbi 4.0 6.5 14.300 7.0 14.800 6.0 14.45013.000 3 1 1 1 23.50

2 S53.300Lilli  Habisreutinger 03 RLZO / Turnfabrik 5.0 6.0 13.950 5.5 11.900 5.5 13.65013.800 1 2 3 4 22.00

3 B49.650Agathe Germann 04 Gym Serrières 5.0 3.0 7.400 7.0 14.650 6.0 14.15013.450 2 5 2 2 21.00

4 47.400Melissa Rodoni 04 RTZ Ticino / SFG Giubi 4.0 4.0 10.200 4.5 11.300 6.0 13.80012.100 4 3 4 3 18.50

5 41.200Judith Florey 04 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.0 9.350 5.0 9.750 4.0 10.75011.350 5 4 5 5 18.00

6 33.000Maé Losey 04 Gym Serrières 1.0 2.5 6.000 3.5 7.150 4.5 9.65010.200 6 6 7 7 11.50

7 22.000Amanda Ardemagni 04 SFG Lugano 0.0 1.0 3.550 3.5 8.500 4.0 9.9500.000 7 7 6 6 8.50
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P4 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Valerie Rohner

1 G45.200Eva Schindler 03 Uetendorf / KTZ Bern 4.2 3.2 9.650 3.4 11.200 3.9 11.80012.550 4 4 3 2 14.70

2 S45.000Mara  Pfister 01 CC Fribourg / Freiburgi 4.0 2.7 10.550 3.6 10.300 3.4 11.25012.900 2 2 10 10 13.70

3 B44.550Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 4.2 2.8 10.450 3.5 9.900 3.4 11.25012.950 1 3 16 10 13.90

4 *44.400Ashton Clerc 02 Gym Serrières 4.2 3.1 10.900 3.4 10.550 3.6 11.70011.250 13 1 9 5 14.30

5 *44.000Lorena Reusser 01 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 2.2 9.100 3.1 10.300 3.7 11.90012.700 3 12 10 1 13.00

6 *43.550Mia Romö 02 FSG Montreux 2.4 2.8 9.500 2.9 11.300 3.1 11.55011.200 15 6 1 6 11.20

7 *43.250Eléa  Dufour 02 CC Fribourg / Cugy-Ves 3.4 2.3 8.900 3.1 10.750 3.1 11.45012.150 5 14 7 8 11.90

8 *43.200Leandra Baumgartner 01 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 2.6 9.650 3.7 11.250 3.9 11.20011.100 18 4 2 12 14.20

9 *42.700Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 3.0 2.3 9.350 3.4 10.750 3.6 11.45011.150 17 9 7 8 12.30

10 *42.650Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 2.4 3.0 9.450 3.0 9.550 3.5 11.75011.900 7 7 18 3 11.90

11 *41.800Seraina Buholzer 01 BTV Bern 3.0 2.3 8.300 2.7 11.000 3.2 11.05011.450 9 19 6 15 11.20

12 *41.700Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.4 2.2 8.750 2.4 9.750 3.6 11.10012.100 6 16 17 14 11.60

13 *41.050Kisshia Baur 02 Bülach 3.0 2.1 6.600 3.0 11.100 3.7 11.55011.800 8 28 4 6 11.80

14 *40.450Aline Aschwanden 02 Altdorf 3.0 2.3 7.850 2.6 10.200 3.2 11.15011.250 13 23 13 13 11.10

15 *39.700Ciaragh Stocker 03 TV Rüti 2.4 2.2 9.200 2.6 10.050 2.3 10.35010.100 28 11 15 18 9.50

16 39.650Nina Filipovic 03 Bülach 3.4 2.3 7.950 2.6 10.100 3.5 10.15011.450 9 22 14 19 11.80

17 39.500Alicia Onomor 01 Chêne Gym. Genève 4.2 2.3 8.100 3.7 8.350 3.9 11.75011.300 12 21 27 3 14.10

18 38.900Loretta Keller 02 TV Rüti 2.4 2.2 8.400 2.8 10.250 2.4 9.75010.500 23 18 12 26 9.80

19 38.500Jasmin Wilms 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.2 9.050 2.6 9.000 2.9 10.05010.400 24 13 24 20 10.70

20 38.300Elena Teuber 01 TV Rüti 2.8 2.2 9.350 2.8 8.650 2.3 9.40010.900 21 9 25 27 10.10

21 38.150Romina Schläpfer 01 TV Rüti 3.2 2.3 9.450 2.7 8.000 3.3 10.50010.200 27 7 29 16 11.50

22 37.950Selena Ballmer 02 BTV Basel 2.4 1.8 7.650 3.0 8.400 2.5 10.50011.400 11 24 26 16 9.70

23 37.900Solène Saugy 02 FSG Montreux 2.6 2.8 8.200 3.1 9.400 2.4 9.90010.400 24 20 19 22 10.90

24 37.800Ronja Schläpfer 04 TV Rüti 2.4 2.2 8.700 2.1 9.300 2.8 9.9509.850 29 17 21 21 9.50

25 37.650Océane Grenacher 02 Bienne-Romande 3.0 2.2 7.450 2.7 9.400 3.0 9.85010.950 20 25 19 25 10.90

26 37.400Loeva Mougel 02 Bienne-Romande 3.0 2.4 7.200 2.2 9.250 2.8 9.90011.050 19 26 22 22 10.40

27 37.000Hilda Kristinsdottir 02 BTV Basel 2.4 2.2 7.150 2.8 9.150 2.5 9.90010.800 22 27 23 22 9.90

28 34.850Aylin Bosshard 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.4 2.2 6.600 3.6 8.200 3.0 8.85011.200 15 28 28 29 11.20

29 29.750Smilla Wittwer 03 BTV Bern 2.4 2.0 4.650 2.0 5.550 2.2 9.20010.350 26 30 30 28 8.60

30 19.900Chantal Wüthrich 01 Uetendorf / KTZ Bern 0.0 3.0 8.800 3.2 11.100 0.0 0.0000.000 30 15 4 30 6.20

P4 Amateur Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Valerie Rohner

1 G44.550Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 4.2 2.810.450 3.5 9.900 3.411.25012.950 1 3 16 10 13.90

2 S44.000Lorena Reusser 01 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 2.2 9.100 3.1 10.300 3.711.90012.700 3 12 10 1 13.00

3 B42.700Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 3.0 2.3 9.350 3.4 10.750 3.611.45011.150 17 9 7 8 12.30
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P5
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G50.900Fabienne Strub 01 Regio Basel / NKL 4.6 4.9 11.800 4.8 11.250 5.2 13.90013.950 1 1 5 1 19.50

2 S50.100Nadina Spiess 03 RLZ Rüti / TV Rüti 4.0 3.6 11.100 5.2 12.650 4.8 13.10013.250 3 3 2 2 17.60

3 B49.700Nina Ferrazzini 03 RTZ Ticino / SFG Chias 4.4 3.5 10.250 5.0 12.800 4.8 13.10013.550 2 4 1 2 17.70

4 49.400Jennifer Borriello 03 RTZ Ticino / SFG Lugan 4.0 3.9 11.250 4.7 12.300 4.8 13.05012.800 4 2 3 4 17.40

5 45.750Alicia  Rechsteiner 02 RLZO / TZ Neuhausen 3.8 2.4 8.950 4.3 12.100 3.8 12.15012.550 6 5 4 6 14.30

6 44.500Ylenia  Hahn 01 RLZO / Turnfabrik 4.2 2.4 8.500 4.6 10.600 4.5 12.60012.800 4 6 7 5 15.70

7 18.200Giulia  Ziliani 03 RLZO / Turnfabrik 0.0 2.8 7.500 3.3 10.700 0.0 0.0000.000 7 7 6 7 6.10

Erstellt mit KUTU 2016
www.alvarez.ch/kutu



Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2016 7. Mai 2016

OP
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G39.800Jade Schläpfer 04 Bülach 3.0 1.4 8.750 2.1 10.050 2.1 9.70011.300 9 2 1 1 8.60

2 S39.050Anja Gisler 04 Altdorf 3.0 1.6 7.950 1.9 10.000 2.0 9.40011.700 2 6 2 3 8.50

3 B38.500Tamara Dürst 00 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 1.3 8.650 1.8 9.050 1.9 8.75012.050 1 3 7 7 8.00

4 *37.900Lisa Schuler 00 Altdorf 3.0 1.9 8.050 2.1 9.400 2.1 8.75011.700 2 5 5 7 9.10

5 *37.150Jessica Auf der Maur 05 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 1.3 7.850 1.8 8.100 2.0 9.60011.600 5 8 12 2 8.10

6 *36.750Léonie Pittet 03 BTV Basel 2.4 1.6 7.400 1.9 8.800 2.1 9.40011.150 13 12 8 3 8.00

7 *36.250Molly Holmberg 03 BTV Basel 2.4 1.4 6.600 1.7 9.500 2.0 9.00011.150 13 18 4 5 7.50

8 *35.550Victoria Kusanic 02 Neuhausen 3.0 1.5 7.450 2.0 8.650 2.0 7.90011.550 6 11 9 13 8.50

9 *35.450Diane Lenweiter 03 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 1.4 7.400 1.9 8.600 2.0 8.15011.300 9 12 10 12 8.30

10 *35.350Michelle Auf der Maur 03 Altdorf 3.0 2.0 7.400 2.0 7.600 2.0 8.80011.550 6 12 15 6 9.00

*35.350Saranya Gräni 04 Weiningen 3.0 1.3 6.700 2.0 8.600 2.1 8.40011.650 4 17 10 10 8.40

12 34.750Jill Gisler 04 Altdorf 2.4 1.6 6.950 2.0 9.200 1.8 7.70010.900 16 15 6 16 7.80

13 34.450Elena Sauter 04 Glarnerland 2.4 1.3 7.950 1.9 6.800 1.9 8.75010.950 15 6 19 7 7.50

14 34.050Celia Rapold 04 Neuhausen 2.4 1.4 7.500 2.0 7.150 1.7 8.20011.200 11 10 17 11 7.50

15 33.850Arina Magnin 02 CC Fribourg / GASF Ro 2.4 1.6 7.600 1.9 6.850 2.1 7.90011.500 8 9 18 13 8.00

16 33.300Samea Böni 04 Glarnerland 2.4 1.3 6.900 1.7 7.900 1.9 7.75010.750 17 16 14 15 7.30

17 32.600Marion Sarcina 02 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 1.4 6.400 1.9 8.000 2.0 7.00011.200 11 19 13 18 8.30

18 30.150Perlasca Alyssa 04 KTV Langenthal 2.4 1.3 8.150 1.5 6.600 1.6 4.75010.650 18 4 20 20 6.80

19 28.700Marisa Schreyer 03 Glarnerland 2.4 1.2 4.550 1.9 6.400 1.9 7.40010.350 19 21 21 17 7.40

20 20.250Lisa Pillonel 04 Cugy-Vesin 0.0 1.4 6.200 1.5 7.500 1.6 6.5500.000 20 20 16 19 4.50

21 18.650Norea Niggli 04 Glarnerland 0.0 1.3 9.100 1.9 9.550 0.0 0.0000.000 20 1 3 21 3.20
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P6 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Stefanie Siegfried

1 G46.750Fiona Keller 99 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 4.2 2.4 10.250 3.9 11.550 3.9 12.05012.900 3 1 2 5 14.40

2 S46.700Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 4.4 3.0 10.000 3.9 10.550 3.7 12.45013.700 1 3 6 2 15.00

3 B45.200Jeannine Künzle 99 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 4.2 2.5 9.200 4.1 10.300 3.8 12.60013.100 2 5 8 1 14.60

4 *44.350Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 3.1 7.600 3.7 11.750 3.8 12.10012.900 3 13 1 3 14.80

5 *44.300Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 2.3 10.250 4.3 9.250 3.9 12.10012.700 5 1 17 3 14.70

6 *43.500Céline Sidler 00 DTV-Küssnacht 3.4 1.6 9.500 3.7 10.000 3.8 11.95012.050 12 4 10 6 12.50

7 *43.050Anouk Steiner 99 TZFF / STV Oberbüren 4.2 1.9 9.100 3.5 10.300 3.9 11.90011.750 15 6 8 7 13.50

8 *42.200Charline Macherel 96 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 1.4 8.000 3.3 11.150 3.3 11.45011.600 17 8 4 11 11.00

9 *41.400Kim Kolly 99 CC Fribourg / Freiburgi 4.2 1.1 7.900 3.9 9.200 3.5 11.75012.550 6 9 19 8 12.70

10 *41.250Nina Cabalzar 99 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 4.0 1.5 8.100 3.7 9.300 3.6 11.70012.150 9 7 15 9 12.80

11 *40.850Anika van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 0.9 7.850 2.4 10.550 2.6 10.65011.800 13 10 6 16 9.30

12 *40.750Diane Grandgirard 99 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 1.2 6.100 3.2 11.350 3.3 11.10012.200 8 21 3 12 10.70

13 *39.850Susan Al-Yafei 99 Lenzburg 4.0 1.5 7.800 2.2 9.150 3.1 10.80012.100 10 11 20 15 10.80

14 39.650Ilenia Gurtner 99 Wünnewil 3.4 1.0 6.750 3.0 10.900 2.8 10.35011.650 16 19 5 18 10.20

39.650Alexandra Müller 98 Wünnewil 3.4 1.0 7.200 2.8 9.950 2.7 10.95011.550 18 15 12 13 9.90

39.650Sarah Müller 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 0.9 7.650 2.9 9.300 3.5 10.90011.800 13 12 15 14 10.70

17 38.650Katja Rossberg 89 TV Rüti 3.2 0.9 7.200 2.4 9.400 2.3 9.95012.100 10 15 14 21 8.80

18 38.150Elvira Azhymova 94 btv Luzern 2.4 1.0 6.800 2.6 9.250 2.7 10.65011.450 19 18 17 16 8.70

19 37.400Samantha Durussel 96 Gym Serrières 4.0 0.9 5.550 2.8 7.950 3.4 11.65012.250 7 23 23 10 11.10

37.400Anja Kummer 98 Glarnerland 2.8 0.9 7.000 2.6 8.900 2.2 10.15011.350 22 17 21 19 8.50

21 37.150Tabea Von Mülenen 95 BTV Bern / KTZ 3.0 0.9 7.300 3.5 8.350 3.7 10.10011.400 20 14 22 20 11.10

22 36.500Sarah Eberhard 00 Glarnerland 3.0 0.9 6.050 1.8 10.000 2.2 9.05011.400 20 22 10 23 7.90

23 36.400Leandra Ruffner 99 BTV Basel 2.4 0.8 6.300 2.1 9.500 2.2 9.35011.250 23 20 13 22 7.50

P6 Amateur Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Stefanie Siegfried

1 G46.700Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 4.4 3.010.000 3.9 10.550 3.712.45013.700 1 3 6 2 15.00

2 S44.350Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 3.1 7.600 3.7 11.750 3.812.10012.900 3 13 1 3 14.80

3 B44.300Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 2.310.250 4.3 9.250 3.912.10012.700 5 1 17 3 14.70
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